
0 50 100 150
Umax(10 hPa) [m s ]

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

Pr
ob

ab
ili

ty
=1 ( =16.2ms )
=2 ( =26.7ms )
=3 ( =37.6ms )
=4 ( =45.9ms )

20 30 40 50 60 70 80
max(850 hPa) [ N]

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12 =1 ( =31.3oN)
=2 ( =31.8oN)
=3 ( =32.5oN)
=4 ( =32.9oN)

20 30 40 50 60 70 80
max(500 hPa) [ N]

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25 =1 ( =29.6o N)
=2 ( =29.9o N)
=3 ( =30.3o N)
=4 ( =30.4o N)

0 50 100 150
Umax(10 hPa) [m s ]

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

Pr
ob

ab
ili

ty

=1 ( =16.5ms )
=2 ( =66.4ms )
=3 ( =109.9ms )
=4 ( =132.6ms )

20 30 40 50 60 70 80
max(850 hPa) [ N]

0.000

0.025

0.050

0.075

0.100

0.125

0.150

0.175

0.200 =1 ( =32.1o N)
=2 ( =38.4o N)
=3 ( =41.2o N)
=4 ( =42.2o N)

20 30 40 50 60 70 80
max(500 hPa) [ N]

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

=1 ( =30.2o N)
=2 ( =35.9o N)
=3 ( =39.8o N)
=4 ( =41.2o N)

(a) (b) (c)

(d) (e) (f)

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1




